
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

643 

7 

975 

978 

77 

12 

974 

202 

242 

33 

555 

68 

27 

Class 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

Name 

IVANDIĆ Roko 

LENČE Stefan 

BOGATAJ SAVIĆ Alex 

DORČIĆ David 

CEBOVIĆ Rok 

SLAVIČEK Niko 

PETROVIČIČ Oto 

ŽIBEK Matic 

HAJDAREVIĆ Damir 

VUKIĆ Andreas 

DELONGA Damian 

ČIŽMEŠIJA Sonja 

KRIVDIĆ Noa 

Club 

MK MX Ribnik 

MK Pakrac Lipik 

MCK 97 

MK Krašić 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

SLO 

SLO 

MCK Cetina 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Pakrac Lipik 

Team 

MX Academy Rens#2 

MX Academy Rens#1 

MŠD Zabok MK MX Šipek 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:12.235 

1:12.307 

1:19.844 

1:21.771 

1:21.794 

1:25.203 

1:26.632 

1:29.843 

1:30.546 

1:37.592 

1:38.963 

2:10.829 

2:21.764 

Diff 

0.072 

7.609 

9.536 

9.559 

12.968 

14.397 

17.608 

18.311 

25.357 

26.728 

58.594 

1:09.529 

Laps 

11 

10 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.6.2024. 10:24:33 
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Cletk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: VRANČIĆ Vlado 

EMN 20/2467; MX-07; MX-B-06 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH MX - MCK TRP MAROVIĆ 

00 - QUALIFIFYING 

MX 65  

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:05:51 

Draga 0,000 km 

2.6.2024. 10:10 


